
2021年10月号

日 曜 時間 場所 キッズ 1年生 2年生 3年生 4年生 5年生 6年生

2 ⼟ 11:00～13:00 スポ広 ○ 2年生大会 ○ ○ U12L

9:00～11:00 スポ広 ○ ○ ○

14:00～15:30 緑野 ○ ○ ○

9:00～11:00 スポ広 ○ ○ ○

11:00～13:00 緑野 ○ ○ ○

9:00～11:00 緑野 ○ ○

11:00～13:00 スポ広 ○ ○ U12L

16 ⼟ 15:00～17:00 スポ広 ○ ○ ○ ○ U12L予備日

9:00～11:00 緑野

11:00～13:00 スポ広

23 ⼟ （1年生大会）

13:00～15:00 緑野 ○ ○ ○

15:00～17:00 スポ広 ○ ○ ○ ○

30 ⼟ 11:00～13:00 スポ広 （1年生大会） ○ ○ ○

13:00～15:00 緑野 ○ ○ ○

15:00～17:00 スポ広 ○ ○ ○

⽇

24 ⽇

ゆとりの森
芝生グラウンド ○ ゆとりの森

芝生グラウンド

緑野ＦＣ便り
10月の日程

3 ⽇

9 ⼟

31 ⽇

10 ⽇

17

2021年9月19日発行

緑野フットボールクラブ

○ (県央大会）

○

○

2年生大会	
	

（フットサルL）
○ 	

（U11L）	
	

（U11L）	
	

（1年生大会　　　
予備日）	
	
	

（県央予備日）	
	
	

（U11L）	
	

（フットサルL）
○ 	

（県央大会）	


