緑野FC便り 2021年10月号



● 10月の日程 ●

日	曜	時間	場所	キッズ	1年生	2年生	3年生	4年生	5年生	6年生
2	±	11:00~13:00	スポ広		0	2年生大会	0	O (U11L)		U12L
3	B	9:00~11:00	スポ広			2年生大会			0	0
		14:00~15:30	緑野		0		0	0		
9	±	9:00~11:00	スポ広		0		0	0		
		11:00~13:00	緑野			0			0	0
10	日	9:00~11:00	緑野		(フットサルL)		0	0		
		11:00~13:00	スポ広			(フットサルL)			0	U12L
16	±	15:00~17:00	スポ広	0	0		0	0		U12L予備日
17	B	9:00~11:00	緑野		. ゆとりの森 ^{芝生グラウンド}	0	ゆとりの森 ^{芝生グラウンド}	0	0	(県央大会)
		11:00~13:00	スポ広							
23	±				(1年生大会)					
24	日	13:00~15:00	緑野			0			0	(県央大会)
		15:00~17:00	スポ広	0	0		O _(U11L)	0		
30	±	11:00~13:00	スポ広		(1年生大会)	0			O (U11L)	0
31	B	13:00~15:00	緑野			0			0	(県央予備日)
		15:00~17:00	スポ広		〇1年生大会 予備日)		0	0		